Bus

. Bus C114-V1 Troncal C114-V1 - 181 8 de Julio Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Avenida Valle de las Moras — Av. Cristobal Colén Avenida Valle de las Moras — Av. Cristobal Colén
32 stops Monday 04:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:30
Avenida Valle de las Moras

Wednesday 04:30
Avenida Valle de las Moras

Thursday 04:30
Avenida Valle de las Moras

Friday 04:30
Avenida Valle de los Encinos
Avenida Valle de los Encinos Saturday 04:30
Avenida Valle de los Encinos Sunday 04:30
Avenida Valle de la Libertad

Route info
Avenida Valle de la Libertad Direction: Avenida Valle de las Moras

Stops: 32

Loma de Managua
Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

Loma de Piura

Santa Ana Tepetitldn
Circuito Lomas de Catamarca Poniente 2

I
|
. #
Q%' Pl
3 L
Boulevard Lomas del Sur - ; g s -

La Tijera

Boulevard Lomas del Sur

Las Pintas

Loma de Zaagoza

f." Lz
¥
- Santa Cruz
i Fraccionamiento
Bafin SanAgustin Refal del Valle del Valle
San Sebastian 7
. . , Villas dejla
Av. Jesus Michel Gonzalez A, Siande e 3 :
_'lﬂr!lru,-. de San z
Agustin Jardines de Hacienda Santa
. , . ., San Sebasti, [ Fe
Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez ) :
a8 En:ino:_;- Los Cantaros
Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez e Fontary
. . . . | 4 @ OpenStreetMap contributors
Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez ~ i
B £114-v1 — Troncal C114-V1 - 181 8 de Julio BusMaps

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C114-V1-1359885910-2341008172
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C114-V1-1359885910-2341008172
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C114-V1-1359885910-2341008172

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Bosque La Primavera

Av. Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Calandria

De La Cantera

Camichines

Comonfort

Av. Cristobal Colén Norte

Av. Cristobal Coldén



Direction
Colén — Avenida Valle de la Libertad

30 stops

Open route schedule

Coloén

De La Calzada

Independencia

Del Cantor

Morelos

Avenida Gonzalez Gallo

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Paseo del Prado

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Camino Al Rancho La Teja

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Av. Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Av. Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Avenida Jesus Michel Gonzalez

Bafin

Loma de Teruel

Boulevard Lomas del Sur

Calle Loma de Caserta

Loma de Trapany

Route schedule
Colén — Avenida Valle de la Libertad

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Colén
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

05:49

05:49

05:49

05:49

05:49

05:49

05:29


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C114-V1-1359885910-2341008172

Lomas de Trieste

Loma de Ancona

Avenida Lomas de Ginebra
Loma de Managua

Avenida Valle de la Libertad

C114-V1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tlajomulco de
Zuniga

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



